
kast

Woonkamer

29.84 m2

Hal

6.63 m2

Toilet

1.07 m2

930

1
1
5
0

Keuken

9.46 m2

Berging

8.99 m2

6
9
0
0

1300

4
1
5
0

1350

8
4
0
0

3730

1
4
1
4

990

2500

3
3
7
6

Verdieping GO

Begane grond 50.03

1e verdieping 49.56

zolder verdieping 27.73

totaal 127.32

Berging 8.99

Plaats

Tekening

Opdrachtgever

Kenmerk

Complex

Datum

Getekend

Verschaling

FormaatType

Wooncompagnie

BBLK-5002

Schagen

A3

1 : 50

RidohBBLK-5002-A

Begane grond 05-12-21

A

001



Slaapkamer 1

12.72 m2

3730

3
4
1
0

Slaapkamer 2

5.46 m2

2
6
0
0

2100

Slaapkamer 3

12.09 m2

3330

3
6
3
0

Slaapkamer 4

8.58 m2

2500

3
4
3
0

Badkamer

2.76 m2

2300

1
2
0
0

Overloop

6.44 m2

2580

1
2
2
0

Verdieping GO

Begane grond 50.03
1e verdieping 49.56

zolder verdieping 27.73

totaal 127.32

Plaats

Tekening

Opdrachtgever

Kenmerk

Complex

Datum

Getekend

Verschaling

FormaatType

Wooncompagnie

BBLK-5002

Schagen

A3

1 : 50

RidohBBLK-5002-A

1e verdieping 05-12-21

A

002



Zolder

25.54 m2

4
7
0
0

5900

Verdieping GO

Begane grond 50.03
1e verdieping 49.56

zolder verdieping 27.73

totaal 127.32

Plaats

Tekening

Opdrachtgever

Kenmerk

Complex

Datum

Getekend

Verschaling

FormaatType

Wooncompagnie

BBLK-5002

Schagen

A3

1 : 50

RidohBBLK-5002-A

Zolder verdieping 05-12-21

A

003


